
Player G1 G2 G3

9 257 247
15-16

24 203 215

10 191 194
9-10

23 191 172

11 188 214
1-2

22 England 192 269

12 179 300

13-14

21 164 190

13 188 190
11-12

20 189 211

14 227 211
7-8

19 Israel 188 148

15 223 212 206
3-4

18 257 181 192

16 England 226 182
5-6

17 246 233

Pairs playing Masters Step 1 ( Boys )

Lane Seed Country
Pair 1 

Markus Bergendorff Denmark

Dominic Buchmann Germany
Pair 2 

Egor Troyanovskiy Russia

Michal Brachaniec Poland
Pair 3 

Martin Oager Denmark

Brandon Roberts
Pair 4 

Antonino Fiorentino Italy

Alexandros Molfesis Greece
Pair 5 

Martin Stikbakke Norway

David Vitek Czech Republic
Pair 6 

Arvid Espen Norway

Ben Noon Osher
Pair 7 

Michail Tsimplakakis Greece

Filip Wilhelmsson Sweden
Pair 8 

Curtis Hooper

Juuso Rikkola Finland
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Points Winner

Markus Bergendorff

Egor Troyanovskiy

Brandon Roberts

Antonino Fiorentino

David Vitek

Arvid Espen

Michail Tsimplakakis

Juuso Rikkola


